Race Date

September 08, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Fairbanks Panther Invitational XC
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 (<5

3 (<5

4 2

5 (<5)

6 (<5

7 3

8 4

9 5
10 6
11 7
12 8
13 9
14 10
15 11
16 (<5)
17 (<5)
18 12
19 13
20 14
21 15
22 (<5)
23 (>7)
24 (<5)
25 16
26 17
27 (<5)
28 18
29 19
30 20
31 21
32 (=7
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (37
36 (=7
37 (<5)
38 (<5)
39 (>7)
40 22
41 (>7)
42 (7
43 23
44 (<5)
45 24
46 (<5)

2880
2859
2543
2827
2667
2545
2519
2840
2876
2881
2833
2836
2830
2590
2587
2544
2665
2834
2516
2517
2826
2598
2824
2561
2877
2588
2860
2520
2589
2883
2586
2825
2842
2822
2831
2828
2597
2664
2843
2882
2823
2841
2518
2861
2585
2596

Cameron Petitt
Vincent Lightle
Zeke Gingerich
Will Fitzpatrick
Eli Wilson

Noah Thorley
Will Kelley

Tad White

Ross Braswell
Asher Sniderman
Jack Leonard
Carter Schilling
John Hangen
Robert Minner
Cameron Carn
Nicholas Johnson
Beckett Negley
Luke Preston
Caden Buzbee
Ben Hrynkow
Blake Donnelly
Peyton Ward
A.J. Brown
Tyler Beal

Milan Lillis
Alexander Cooper
Zachary Nutt
Jake Vanderzee
Matthew Dwyer
Finn Wheeler
Isaiah Capell
Zach Burbacher
Phillip Wickham
Jack Bakhshi
John Hockaday
Emmett Galvin
Brenden Morgan
Myles Kramer
Maddox Wolery
Timothy Thompson
Colin Bash
David Wickham
Brady Hsu
Brevan Staley
Quinton Brown
Nathan Hamm

Results by Columbus Running Company

Boys

Middle School Boys

Team
Wellington MS

Urbana MS

Fairbanks MS

St Michael MS
Mechanicsburg MS
Fairbanks MS
Delaware Christian MS
St Michael MS
Wellington MS
Wellington MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS

London MS

London MS

Fairbanks MS
Mechanicsburg MS

St Michael MS
Delaware Christian MS
Delaware Christian MS
St Michael MS

Marion Grant MS

St Michael MS

Grove City Christian MS
Wellington MS

London MS

Urbana MS

Delaware Christian MS
London MS
Wellington MS

London MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS

Marion Grant MS
Mechanicsburg MS

St Michael MS
Wellington MS

St Michael MS

St Michael MS
Delaware Christian MS
Urbana MS

London MS

Marion Grant MS

1

Time Pace
12:40.7  6:20/M
13:01.0 6:31/M
13:16.0 6:38/M
13:34.8 6:47/M
13:57.5 6:59/M
14:02.3 7:01/M
14:04.4  7:02/M
14:10.9  7:05/M
14:21.3  7:11/M
14:22.4  7:11/M
14:37.3  7:19/M
14:415 7:21/M
14:56.5 7:28/M
15:05.9 7:33/M
15:12.5  7:36/M
15:18.7  7:39/M
15:27.9  7:44/M
15:32.6  7:46/M
15:34.1  7:47/M
15:35.3  7:48/M
16:00.4  8:00/M
16:09.0 8:05/M
16:14.1  8:07/M
16:28.4  8:14/M
16:31.5 8:16/M
16:37.8  8:19/M
16:40.9 8:20/M
16:44.1  8:22/M
17:04.7  8:32/M
17:04.9 8:32/M
17:38.1  8:49/M
17:49.6  8:55/M
17:52.0 8:56/M
18:02.5 9:01/M
19:10.5 9:35/M
19:15.7 9:38/M
19:49.6  9:55/M
19:53.8 9:57/M
20:13.9 10:07/M
20:17.0 10:09/M
20:31.6 10:16/M
20:45.6 10:23/M
21:03.7 10:32/M
22:57.9 11:29/M
24:23.1 12:12/M
26:26.9 13:13/M

09/08/2020 05:42:06



